
UNIQUE OFFICE WITH VIEWS FOR LEASE

ICICLE COURT
4019 21ST AVE W | SEATTLE, WA



PROPERTY OVERVIEW

ICICLE COURT
4019 21ST AVE W | SEATTLE, WA

•	 Total Building: 26,430 RSF

•	 11,783 RSF Available

•	 Divisible down to ±1,500 RSF suites

•	 Amazing water views

•	 Onsite parking ratio 2.69/1,000 SF

•	 2nd floor has an exercise room and showers

•	 Lease rate negotiable

•	 Also for sale. Unpriced. 51.56% leased.

JEFF FORSBERG, CCIM

Principal
+1 425 586 5610
jforsberg@nai-psp.com

BOB SWAIN, CCIM

Partner
+1 425 586 5622
bswain@nai-psp.com

ARIE SALOMON, SIOR, CCIM

Principal
+1 425 586 5636
asalomon@nai-psp.com



1ST FLOOR Suite 101

Suite 102

1,844 USF 

3,557 USF

4TH FLOOR Tenant Silver Bay 

Seafoods

3RD FLOOR Suite 300 1,501 USF 

Last remaining 3rd floor space!
(Silver Bay Seafoods leases 

remainder of floor)

2ND FLOOR Suite 200
(Full Floor, 

Divisible)

1,500 USF - 

6,725 USF

BUILIDING

AVAILABLE

26,430 USF

11,783 USF
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3RD 
FLOOR

SUITE 300

1,501 USF 

FLOOR PLAN
1 2

C

D

E

F

G

H

3 4 5 6

B1

A1

3-0 x 7-0 pocket door

4-0 x 7-0 door

Casework 3-6 x 7-0 door

Sink

Under-Counter Fridge

Recessed TV Wall

Open 
to 

Above

ELEC

8.75' to B.O.Bulkhead 
(Above)

(NOT ABLE TO 
BE ACCESSED)

7.0' to 
B.O.Conc. 

Soffit

Folding Doors
Folding Doors

DF

Fire Hose 
Cab

24" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

36" sill hgt36" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

36" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

36" sill hgt 36" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

36" sill hgt
ELEV

STAIR

DN

Sink

Shower

DN

STAIR

5-0 x 7-0 
dr pr

7.0' 
B.O.GWB 
Clng.

Fire Riser

Spiral Stair

1. WALLS ARE DEPICTED AS PERFECTLY SQUARE, TYP.
2. DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE +/- 2%, TYP.

GENERAL NOTES

8" CMU WALL

CONCRETE WALL

METAL FRAMED WALL

LEGEND

GENERAL NOTE: TYP FRAMED WALLS ASSUMED TO BE 3-5/8" 
METAL STUD W/ (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB ON EITHER SIDE. PLUMBING 
WALLS ASSUMED TO BE 6" METAL STUD W/ (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB 
ON EITHER SIDE.
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LEVEL 04 FLOOR
PLAN

A1.04

4019 21st Ave W
Seattle, WA 98199

4019 21st Ave W

23-02

3/16" = 1'-0"A1.04
1 LEVEL 03 FLOOR PLAN

NORTH

SUITE 300

1,501 USF



2ND 
FLOOR

SUITE 200

FULL FLOOR: 6,725 USF 

DIVISIBLE TO ±1,500 USF

FLOOR PLAN
1 2

C

D

E

F

G

H

3 4 5 6

B1

A1

TERRACE

ELECSTAIR

7.0' 
B.O.GWB 
Clng.

TERRACE

Fridge

Commercial 
Freezer

DWSink Range & 
Hood

Shower

Shower

Shower

Sink
SERVER 
ROOM

7-9 x 9-0 
Slider Door

7-9 x 9-0 
Slider Door

24" sill hgt

Mop Sink

DF

Fire Hose 
Cab

Mech Units

Pipe Railing

24" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

18" sill hgt18" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

36" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

36" sill hgt

36" sill hgt 18" sill hgt 18" sill hgt 18" sill hgt

36" sill hgt
ELEV

Mech Unit

8-10 x 9-0 
Slider Door

7-9 x 9-0 
Slider Door

Pipe Railing

Folding Doors

Drain

Drain

DN

Fire Riser

DN

STAIR

5-0 x 7-0 
dr pr

1. WALLS ARE DEPICTED AS PERFECTLY SQUARE, TYP.
2. DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE +/- 2%, TYP.

GENERAL NOTES

8" CMU WALL

CONCRETE WALL

METAL FRAMED WALL

LEGEND

GENERAL NOTE: TYP FRAMED WALLS ASSUMED TO BE 3-5/8" 
METAL STUD W/ (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB ON EITHER SIDE. PLUMBING 
WALLS ASSUMED TO BE 6" METAL STUD W/ (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB 
ON EITHER SIDE.
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A1.03
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4019 21st Ave W
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NORTH

SUITE 200

6,725 USF



1ST 
FLOOR

SUITE 101

3,557 USF 

FLOOR PLAN
1 2

C

D

E

F
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H
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20
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 1

0"

18' - 6" 28' - 8" 28' - 8" 28' - 8" 15' - 6"

120' - 0"

B1

A1

90
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"

ELEV

24" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

24" sill hgt

Low 8" CMU wall, Typ

Pipe Railing

Chain Link Fence

Overhead 
Garage Door

Pipe Railing

Chain Link Fence

DN

24" sill hgt

Mop Sink

FACP

Fire Hose 
Cab

DF

Built-In 
Shelving

Fridge

Sink

Folding Doors

Folding Doors

Mech Unit

Built-In Phone 
Booths

5-0 x 7-0 
dr pr

ELEC

Bldg Overhang

3-6 x 7-0 
Door

Built-In 
Desk

Under-Counter 
Fridge

Sink

6'-6" High 
Partition Walls

Under-
Counter 

Fridge
Int Clerestory 

Windows

STAIR

STAIR

UP

Drain

Pipe Railing

Bldg Overhang

Drain

3-6 x 9-0 
Door

3-2 x 7-0 Door

Bldg 
Overhang

Covered Parking

Commercial 
Freezers

Drain

Drain

Mech Unit

10"x24" Chamfered 
Conc. Column, Typ.

18"x18" Chamfered 
Conc. Column, Typ.

3-10 x 7-0 Door 
(Walled Off @ Inside)

7.0' 
B.O.GWB 
Clng.

Fire Riser

DN

Parking Striping, 
Typ.

Pipe Railing

Pipe Railing

DN

Ramp

10
' -

 4
"

10
' -

 4
"

1. WALLS ARE DEPICTED AS PERFECTLY SQUARE, TYP.
2. DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE +/- 2%, TYP.

GENERAL NOTES

8" CMU WALL

CONCRETE WALL

METAL FRAMED WALL

LEGEND

GENERAL NOTE: TYP FRAMED WALLS ASSUMED TO BE 3-5/8" 
METAL STUD W/ (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB ON EITHER SIDE. PLUMBING 
WALLS ASSUMED TO BE 6" METAL STUD W/ (1) LAYER 5/8" GWB 
ON EITHER SIDE.
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1,844 USF

SUITE 101
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SUITE 102
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BALLARD FROM ABOVE


